
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CITICORP PERSON TO
PERSON;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198612110003
41490

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
41600

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
41560

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
41660

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
41730

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
41790

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
41900

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
41960

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
42320

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
42400

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
42350

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
42540

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
42640

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
42660

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
42700

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
42670

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
42680

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
42760

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399



198612110003
42820

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
42880

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
42920

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
42970

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
42960

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
43000

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
43050

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
43150

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399

198612110003
43190

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
43200

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
43260

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN/FIN
INC

104 399

198612110003
43370

12/11/1986
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/FI
N INC

104 399


