Search Criteria		Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON:									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198612110003 41490	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 11600	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 11560	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 41660	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 41730	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399				
198612110003 41790	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399				
198612110003 41900	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 11960	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 42320	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 42400	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399				
198612110003 42350	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 42540	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 42640	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399				
198612110003 42660	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 42700	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				
198612110003 42670	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399				
198612110003 42680	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399				
198612110003 42760	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399				

198612110003 42820	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399		
198612110003 42880	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399		
198612110003 42920	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399		
198612110003 42970	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399		
198612110003 42960	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399		
198612110003 43000	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399		
198612110003 43050	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399		
198612110003 43150	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399		
198612110003 43190	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399		
198612110003 43200	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399		
198612110003 43260	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN/FIN INC	104	399		
198612110003 43370	12/11/1986 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/FI N INC	104	399		